
Assembly lnstruction

Contact us with your question pic ,order NO. and 
screenshot of order details to:



THIS INSTRUCTION BOOKLET CONTAINS IMPORTANT SAFETY INFORMATION. 
PLEASE READ AND KEEP FOR FUTURE REFERENCE.

1



Please cut if you need, but keep for the future use after assembling

Part List

2

20
21

22

23

23

2

1

3

3

4

4

5
55

5

6

6

7 7
8

8

9

9 10

10

14

14

11

11

12

12

13

13

15

19

16

16

16

16
17

17

18

20
21

2219
18



Part List

3

×1 ×1 ×2 ×221 3 4

×4 ×2 ×2 ×25 6 7 8

×2 ×2 ×2 ×29 10 11 12

×2 ×2 ×1 ×41413 15 16

×2 ×2 ×2 ×2201917 18

×2 ×221 22 ×223



Hardware List

×4

×102+10

×12+1

×106+10

×4

×59+5

×24+2 

×16+1
M3×12

×20+2 ×16+1 ×16+1

6×50

×4

×38+3

×24+2 

M4×12 M4×25 M4×35

M6×25 M6×40M4x9

×4

A B C D E

F G H I J

K L M N
M4x20

×4P ×1Q ×1R

×4U

O

×16+1 ×8S T

4



( Please prepare by yourself before installing)

5



Step 1

Step 2

A

A

×6

C

C

C

×4
×2

×4

×2

B

B

B

×6

A ×12

C

C

C

×8

B

B

B

×12

6

14

14

14

15

16

16

16

17

A



A

A

×12Step 3 C

C

×4 M

M

M

M

×4E

E

E

E

×4

7

R

R

×1

×2

C

C

14

14

11

11

11

15

16

16

17



C

C

×8 M

M

M

M

M

×8E

E

E

E

E

×8 R

R

R

×1Step 4

8

C

C

C

14

11

11
15

16

16

16

16

16

17
17

17



Step 5

Step 6

B ×12

9

A

A

A

×12

×2

×2

B

B

14

14
11

11

16

16

16

16

12

13



Step 7

C

C

C

C

C

×8

B

B

B
B

B

×12

10

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

13

13

13

12
13



H

H

HH

H H

H

×24 T

T
T

T

×8

Step 9

Step 8

E

E

×4D

D
D

D
D

×4A

A
A

A

A

×28

11

2

1

14

14

16

16

16

16
12

12

13

13



Step 10

Step 11

12

C

C

×3B

B

×4 Q ×1G

G

G

×4

U

U

U

U

U

×4F

F

F

×12

×2

F F

F

Front Back

Front

Front

Front

Back

Q

Q

2

2

1

1

7



Step 12 A

A

×24

B

B

B

×12

C

C

C
×8

I
I

I

×16

13

×2

×2 ×2

B

B

4

4

7

7

5

5

6

6

3

23

23



Step 13 B

BB
B

B

×36

14

2

1

4

4

4

4

4

7

7
7

7

7

6

6

6

6

6

3

3

3

3

3
23

23

23

23

23



Step 14 B

B B

×4 M

M

×8

15

R

R

×1E

E

E

×8

2

1

7
7

8

8

8

8

M



I

I

I
I

I

×14Step 15 C

C

C

×16

16

C

7

7

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

4

46

63

3

23

23



Step 16

17

2

1

12

12

13

13



N

N

N

×16L

L

L

L

×16 O

O

×16 R

R

×1Step 17

18

O

O
N

4

5



 Rotate the drawer box after this step 

90 

Step 18

19

A

A

×8 B

B
B

×8 I

I

I

×8 J ×4 P ×4

J

P

×2

×2

×2

×2
20

20

20

21

21

22

19

19

19

18

18



Step 19

20

18

18



S

S

S

K

KK

K
K

×16K ×4Step 20    

21

18

18

B

Use the paper sticker (S) to cover the
screw and cam holes if needed

SS SM




